
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Pest Control Services (Annual Contract with 2 
Options to Renew) 
ITB No. 22-101542 

Procurement Agent Jenifer G. Chapital 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. March 26, 2023 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  

Pest Control Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to 
Renew) 
CPA No. 1272583 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 
and Award Amount  

Award - $332,324.32 
$ 323,598.00 – Initial Award 
$     8,726.32 – Change Order No.1 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring / Expired 
Contract 

Spent - $118,380.68 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor  

Power House Termite and Pest Control, Inc. - Prime 
LSBE-MSA 
Andrea F. Burnett, Chief Executive Officer 
Years in Business: 20  
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 4 

References were favorable. 
1. DeKalb County Facilities Management
2. Clayton County Water Authority

Attachments • UD Recommendation Forms
• Bid Tabulation
• Market Survey


